
Day Date Hours

Tuesday 27-Jun 10:15am-11:15am

Thursday 29-Jun 10:15am-11:15am

Mon 3-Jul 10:15am-11:15am

Thursday 6-Jul 10:15am-11:15am

Tuesday 11-Jul 10:15am-11:15am

Thursday 13-Jul 10:15am-11:15am

Tuesday 18-Jul 10:15am-11:15am

Thursday 20-Jul 10:15am-11:15am

Tuesday 25-Jul 10:15am-11:15am

Thursday 27-Jul 10:15am-11:15am

Tuesday 1-Aug 10:15am-11:15am

Thursday 3-Aug 10:15am-11:15am
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